
Congenital heart disease,
gastrointestinal defect, and low
birth weight as the contributing
factors for three-year survival
rates among Down syndrome

children in Indonesia
by Tiona Romauli Simamora

Submission date: 18-Oct-2022 11:44AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1928438810
File name: ibuting_factors_for_three-year_survival_rates_among_Down_syn.pdf (458.12K)
Word count: 3281
Character count: 17210



1

1

7

15

17

20

25



1

8

11 13

18

28



1

2

2

2

3

3

3

5

5

6

6

8

16

22

24

26

27



1

3

9

9

10

10

12

14

19

21

23



3

4

7



14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

Congenital heart disease, gastrointestinal defect, and low birth
weight as the contributing factors for three-year survival rates
among Down syndrome children in Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ijbs-udayana.org
Internet Source

Leonard. "Survival of infants born with Down's
syndrome: 1980-96", Paediatric and Perinatal
Epidemiology, 4/2000
Publication

Niamh Lagan, Dean Huggard, Fiona Mc Grane,
Timothy Ronan Leahy et al. "Multiorgan
involvement and management in children
with Down syndrome", Acta Paediatrica, 2020
Publication

brief.land
Internet Source

Dominique Heinke, Jennifer L. Isenburg, Erin
B. Stallings, Tyiesha D. Short et al. "Prevalence
of structural birth defects among infants with
down syndrome, 2013–2017: A US
population‐based study", Birth Defects
Research, 2020



6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

Publication

brieflands.com
Internet Source

pure.uva.nl
Internet Source

repub.eur.nl
Internet Source

ejournal.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

Yubin Ge, Tanya L. Jensen, Larry H. Matherly,
Jeffrey W. Taub. "Transcriptional regulation of
the cystathionine-β-synthase gene in Down
syndrome and non–Down syndrome
megakaryocytic leukemia cell lines", Blood,
2003
Publication

humcap.uchicago.edu
Internet Source

www.oncommunity.org
Internet Source

Guo‐Wei He, Cheryl L. Maslen, Huan‐Xin
Chen, Hai‐Tao Hou et al. "Identification of
novel rare copy number variants associated
with sporadic tetralogy of Fallot and clinical
implications", Clinical Genetics, 2022
Publication



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Stoll, Claude, Beatrice Dott, Yves Alembik, and
Marie-Paule Roth. "Associated congenital
anomalies among cases with Down
syndrome", European Journal of Medical
Genetics, 2015.
Publication

ijp.mums.ac.ir
Internet Source

theprofesional.com
Internet Source

Kristoffer Brodwall, Gottfried Greve, Elisabeth
Leirgul, Kari Klungsøyr, Henrik Holmstrøm,
Stein Emil Vollset, Nina Øyen. "The five-year
survival of children with Down syndrome in
Norway 1994-2009 differed by associated
congenital heart defects and extracardiac
malformations", Acta Paediatrica, 2018
Publication

link.springer.com
Internet Source

"Evidence‐based Paediatrics", Wiley, 2004
Publication

Eko Purnomo, Dwi Aris Agung
Nugrahaningsih, Nunik Agustriani, . Gunadi.
"Comparison of metamizole and paracetamol
effects on colonic anastomosis and fibroblast



21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

activities in Wistar rats", Research Square
Platform LLC, 2019
Publication

bbrc.in
Internet Source

jcongenitalcardiology.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

onlinelibrary.wiley.com
Internet Source

"Congenital Heart Disease in Pediatric and
Adult Patients", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2017
Publication

Dwi Novrianda, Elisabeth Siti Herini, Fitri
Haryanti, Eddy Supriyadi, Lutfan Lazuardi.
"Chemo assist for children mobile health
application to manage symptoms of
chemotherapy in acute leukemia in Indonesia:
A user-centered design approach", Research
Square Platform LLC, 2022
Publication

Francisco J. Schneuer, Jane C. Bell, Antonia W.
Shand, Karen Walker, Nadia Badawi, Natasha
Nassar. "Five‐year survival of infants with
major congenital anomalies: a registry based
study", Acta Paediatrica, 2019
Publication



27 <1%

28 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Pediatric and Congenital Cardiology Cardiac
Surgery and Intensive Care, 2014.
Publication

Dharmawan Mursjid Noor, Aditya Wicaksana,
Aditya Rifqi Fauzi, Rosadi Seswandhana.
"Comparison between revised Baux score and
abbreviated burn severity index as a predictor
of mortality in burn patients at a tertiary care
center in Yogyakarta, Indonesia", European
Journal of Plastic Surgery, 2019
Publication


